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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 11:16 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.77 469
2. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:22.97 466
3. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:23.16 463
4. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:25.86 420
5. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 Bjelica 1:29.08 376
6. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:29.66 369
7. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Pk "Swim Star" 1:31.31 350
8. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.40 348
9. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:31.86 343

10. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.66 334
11. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:34.67 314
12. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:34.85 312
13. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 1:35.18 309
14. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:35.56 305
15. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:36.73 294
16. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 1:38.95 275
17. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.90 267
18. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.48 262
19. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:40.88 259
20. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 1:42.21 249
21. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 Arena 2015 1:42.31 248
22. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina 1:45.86 224

14 - 15 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.20 579
2. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:21.04 500
3. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.95 450
4. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.20 446
5. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.43 412
6. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.68 409
7. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.95 391
8. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 1:30.74 356
9. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:31.19 351

10. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 1:35.73 303
11. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:37.46 287
12. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:46.73 219
13. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:49.76 201
14. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 1:52.27 188

bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

16 - 17 godina

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.22 497
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.75 453
3. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:26.16 416
4. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 1:28.14 389
5. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:35.78 303
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

14 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.20 579
2. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:21.04 500
3. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.22 497
4. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.75 453
5. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.95 450
6. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.20 446
7. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:26.16 416
8. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.43 412
9. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.68 409

10. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.95 391
11. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 1:28.14 389
12. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 1:30.74 356
13. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:31.19 351
14. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 1:35.73 303
15. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:35.78 303
16. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:37.46 287
17. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:46.73 219
18. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:49.76 201
19. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 1:52.27 188

bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Otvoreno

1. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 1:15.70 614
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.20 579
3. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:21.04 500
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.22 497
5. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:21.89 485
6. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.73 470
7. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.77 469
8. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:22.97 466
9. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:23.16 463

10. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.75 453
11. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.95 450
12. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.20 446
13. FEHER, Martina 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:25.29 429
14. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:25.86 420
15. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:26.16 416
16. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.43 412
17. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.68 409
18. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.69 395
19. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.95 391
20. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 1:28.14 389
21. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 Bjelica 1:29.08 376
22. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:29.66 369
23. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 1:30.74 356
24. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:31.19 351
25. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Pk "Swim Star" 1:31.31 350
26. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.40 348
27. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:31.86 343
28. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.66 334
29. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:34.67 314
30. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:34.85 312
31. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 1:35.18 309
32. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:35.56 305
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

33. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 1:35.73 303
34. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:35.78 303
35. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:36.73 294
36. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:37.46 287
37. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 1:38.95 275
38. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.90 267
39. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.48 262
40. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:40.88 259
41. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 1:42.21 249
42. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 Arena 2015 1:42.31 248
43. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina 1:45.86 224
44. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:46.73 219
45. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:49.76 201
46. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:49.89 200
47. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 1:52.27 188
48. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:04.49 138

bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


